Our Ref: 15/13

Enquiries: Grant Botha Tel: 011 355 2574 Email: grant.botha@gauteng.gov.za CaseID: 2101 Date: Tuesday February 26, 2013 Page No: 1



PermitID: 241

PERMIT: Alteration, Additions

In terms of Section 34(1) of the National Heritage Resources Act (Act 25 of 1999) Permit Holder: Ms Tanya Swart

28, 8th Street, Parkhurst, Johannesburg

Site: 28, 8th Street, Parkhurst, Johannesburg (28, 8th Street, Parkhurst) approximately at 26° 8' 31.6284" S, 28° 1' 3.8964" E

Permit issued in accordance with Drawings:

No: PO2, job ES1

Dated: May 2012

Drawings prepared by: JGC

Conditions:

1. None

This permit is valid from 26/02/2013 to 26/02/2015.

Grant Botha Heritage Officer Provincial Heritage Resources Authority Gauteng

Tebogo Molokomme Assistant Director Provincial Heritage Resources Authority Gauteng

PROVINCIAL HERITAGE RESOURCES AUTHORITY - GAUTENG

PRIVATE BAG X33, JOHANNESBURG, 2000 38 RISSIK STREET, NBS BUILDING, JOHANNESBURG, 2000 TEL: 011 355 2500

Alterations to house at Erf. 1750, Parkhurst, Jhb

Our Ref: 15/13

Enquiries: Grant Botha Tel: 011 355 2574 Email: grant.botha@gauteng.gov.za CaseID: 2101 Date: Tuesday February 26, 2013 Page No: 2



PermitID: 241

Additional Info:

This permit may be suspended should an appeal against the decisions be received by PHRA-G within 14 days from the date of the permit. PHRA-G may not be held responsible for any costs or losses incurred in the event of the suspension or retraction of this permit.

PROVINCIAL HERITAGE RESOURCES AUTHORITY - GAUTENG

PRIVATE BAG X33, JOHANNESBURG, 2000 38 RISSIK STREET, NBS BUILDING, JOHANNESBURG, 2000 TEL: 011 355 2500